1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateCD : COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
CD Commercial Downlights are economical LED options with multiple
“set and forget” lumen stops and CCT options in each fixture.

*Verify fit prior to installation, not suitable for enclosed cans or for use with pin base or screw
base applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: CD4/PS12/FCCT/UD
Model Size PowerSet FieldCCeT Voltage Dimming
CD : Commercial Downlight
4 - 4”
6 - 6”
8 - 8”
10 - 10”
PS12 - 12/8/6W
PS16 - 16/12/8W
PS22 - 22/16/12W
PS33 - 33/26/22W
FCCT - 30/35/4000K U - 100-277VAC D - 0-10V dimming
• Hotel Lobby
• Shopping Center
• Supermarket
• Recreation Center
• Public Areas
• Corridors
• Offices
• Schools
• Hospitality
• Retail
APPLICATIONS
Multiple “set and forget” lumen
and CCT stops in each fixture
 |  eiko.com
©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 7/28/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Size PowerSet Lumens FieldCCeT CRI Volts Dimming ES
11024 CD4/PS12/FCCT/UD 4” 12/8/6W 540-1,140 30/35/4000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ★
11025 CD6/PS16/FCCT/UD 6” 16/12/8W 760-1,525 30/35/4000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ★
11026 CD8/PS22/FCCT/UD 8” 22/16/12W 1,280-2,125 30/35/4000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ★
11027 CD10/PS33/FCCT/UD 10” 33/26/22W 2,125-3,140 30/35/4000K 80+ 120-277VAC 0-10V ★
★ENERGY STAR® Approved
DIMENSIONS
5.94”/153mm
10.94”/262mm 11.56”/294mm
8.94”/212mm
3.75”/94.5mm
7.75”/197mm 8.6”/219mm
5.9”/150mm
4.13”/105mm
6.3”/160mm
12.5”/318mm
8.11”/206mm
10.5”/267mm
8.5”/216mm
17.75”/450mm 17.75”/450mm
17.75”/450mm 17.75”/450mm
3.63”/
92mm
4.41”/
112mm
4.88”/
124mm
5.5”/
140mm
1.25”/
32mm
1.25”/
32mm
1.25”/
32mm
1.25”/
32mm
CD4 CD6
Goof Ring 4” Goof Ring 6” Goof Ring 8”
CD8 CD10